Implementation Coordination Meeting on the GTS in Region II

Moscow, Russian Federation, 8-10 September 2003

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

	Mr Shi Peiliang
	 China Meteorological Administration

46 Baishiqiao Road

Beijing 100081

China

Tel.
86 10 6840 7074

Fax.
86 10 6217 5928

E-mail
shipl@cma.gov.cn


	Mr P. Rajesh Rao
	India Meteorological Department

Mausam Bhavan, Lodi Road

New Delhi 110003

India

Tel.
91 11 461 6051

Fax.
91 11 469 9216/462 3220

E-mail
raopr@imd.ernet.in


	Ms Elham Farman
	IRIMO

P.O. Box 13185-461

Tehran

Islamic Republic of Iran

Tel.
9821 204 27 20

Fax
9821 204 48 87

E-mail elham_far@yahoo.com


	Ms Mina Jabbari
	IRIMO

P.O. Box 13185-461

Tehran

Islamic Republic of Iran

Tel.
9821 204 27 20

Fax
9821 204 48 87

E-mail mina747@yahoo.com


	Mr Hiroyuki Ichijo
	Japan Meteorological Agency

1-3-4 Otemachi, Chiyoda ku

Tokyo 100

Japan

Tel.
81 3 3218 3825

Fax.
81 3 3211 8404

E-mail
h_ichijo@naps.kishou.go.jp


	Mr Leonid E. Bezruk

	Main Meteorological Telecommunication Centre

123242 Moscow 

Russian Federation

Tel.

Fax:  7095 252 55 04

E-mail
bez@mecom.ru


	Mr Kumpol Luengpetngam
	Meteorological Department

4353 Sukumvit Road, Bang-Na

Bangkok 10260

Thailand

Tel.
662 399 4555

Fax.
662 398 9861

E-mail
kumpol@metnet.tmd.go.th


	Mr Yuso Takei
	Meteorological Department

4353 Sukumvit Road, Bang-Na

Bangkok 10260

Thailand

Tel.
662 399 4555

Fax.
662 398 9861

E-mail takei@metnet.tmd.go.th


	Mr Michail Torsky
	Main Administration of Hydrology

72 Observatorskaya Street

Tashkent 70052

Uzbekistan

Tel.
998 71 133 20 25

Fax.
998 71 133 20 25

E-mail
torskiy@meteo.uz


	Mr Mohammed Ihrahim Al-shareef
	Meteorological and Environmental Protection

Administration (MEPA)

P.O. Box 1358

Jeddah 21431

Saudi Arabia

Tel.
6512 312 (Mobile 966 55 666079) 

Fax
6511 424

E-mail
al-shareef@pme.gov.sa


	Mr Ibrahim Hamza Saleem
	Meteorological and Environmental Protection

Administration (MEPA)

P.O. Box 1358

Jeddah 21431

Saudi Arabia

Tel.
6512 312 (Mobile 966 55 321599) 

Fax
6511 424

E-mail
saleem@pme.gov.sa


	WMO Secretariat


	

	Mr Jean-Michel Rainer
	Chief, Telecommunications and Monitoring Unit 

World Meteorological Organization

7 bis, avenue de la Paix

Case postale No. 2300

CH-1211 Genève 2

Switzerland

Tel. 
41 22 730 8219

Fax.
41 22 730 8021

E-mail
jmrainer@wmo.int



